1
R-S1-WHO
R-S1-WHOWHO FRAME
SCREWS
Special frame screw for window and door installation
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Each packaging features two highly functional so
lutions: the Ziploc type re-sealable zipper and the

Flat head for flush installation with the window and
door frames.
Expansion-free fixing imposes less stress on substrate
during installation
High load resistances from a relatively small hole dia
meter
Easily removed for temporary works
Flat head for flush installation with the window and
door frames.
3
PRODUCT COMMERCIAL DATA
Product Code
Diameter Length Quantity Quantity
Bar Codes
[mm] [mm] [pcs] Box Outer
R-S1-WHO75052/30 7.5 52 30 5 10 5906675332451
R-S1-WHO-075132 7.5 132 20 5 10 5906675091280
R-S1-WHO75072/30 7.5 72 30 5 10 5010445063824
R-S1-WHO75092/30 7.5 92 30 5 10 5010445063831
R-S1-WHO75112/30 7.5 112 30 5 10 5010445063848
R-S1-WHO75132/20 7.5 132 20 5 10 5906675095738
R-S1-WHO75152/20 7.5 152 20 5 10 5010445005633
R-S1-WHO75182/5 7.5 182 5 5 5 5906675332468